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PHYCOLOGICAL RESEARCH & CULTIVATION CENTRE (IPRCC)
Hoshiarpur Road, Dasuya, District Hoshiarpur, Punjab - 144205  INDIA

            M     +91  (0) 931 77 38225  T  +91  (0) 1883 291 777       F     +91  (0) 1883 291 778 E     training@HashBioTech.com W    www.HashBioTech.com

Standard Industrial Training Program

Duration: 1- 2 Month 

Indian Students  International Students

• Up to One Month: Rs. 15,000/-
• One to Two Months: Rs. 22,500/-

• Up to One Month: USD 500.00
• One to Two Months: USD 750.00

Duration: 3-6 Months 

Indian Students  
International Students

•  Up to Three Months : Rs. 30,000/-
•  Four to Six Months : Rs. 50,000/-

•  Up to  Three Months :USD 1,250.00
•  Four to Six Months : USD 2,000.00

Dissertation & Project Work 

Note :

• 10.3% Service Charges Extra.

• Registration Fee for Indian Students is Rs. 4,000/- (Including service tax) will be adjusted in the total fee.

• Registration Fee of USD 250 (for International Students) will be adjusted in the total fee

• Any fee once deposited can't be refunded

OFFICIAL WORKING PARTNER

INTERGOVERNMENTAL INSTITUTION FOR THE
USE OF MICRO-ALGAE SPIRULINA AGAINST MALNUTRITION

OBSERVER TO THE UNITED NATIONS ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL COUNCIL

PHYCOLOGICAL RESEARCH &   
CULTIVATION CENTRE (IPRCC)  

FEE STRUCTURE
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